PLAYER

Adrian Victores
Alberto Socarras
Ariel Vila

David Hernandez
David Herrera
Deivys Ramos

Fidel Gonzalez
Frank Pereira
Joseph Bulgohys
Kenny Montesinos
Lazaro Hernandez (Y:
Leonardo J. Perez
Marcos Velazquez
Marlon Montano
Marlon Roldan
Miguel Savon

Omar Martinez
Oscar Caballero
Osmani Ramirez
Reinier Pérez (Pocho
Yandi La O

Yariel Duani
Yasmany Lazo
Yasmin Castro
Yoandri Chavez (Sua\
Yoel Boza

Yunior Calderin
TOTAL

PLAYER
Franklin Pelayo
José M. Pérez
Yasmany Lazo
Yoandri Chavez (Sua\
Yunior Calderin
TOTAL

CB VB
10 9
6 6
1 1
3 2
8 8
12 9
13 8
2 1
12 12
10 8
11 6
3 2
6 6
3 3
2 2
11 9
13 12
3 3
11 11
14 12
2 2
17 14
5
2
0 0
17 15
6 6
204 173
IR
1 1
1 1
1 1
3 2
1 1
7 6
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1000
1000
500
1000
667

Cerveceros de Dona Alicia

Ofensiva

TB BR CR CI SH
5 0 O 3 0
6 0 O 2 0
1 0 0 0 O
0O 0 0 0 O
2 0 0 0 O
4 0 O 1 0
5 0 O 5 0
1 0 0 0 O
6 0 O 3 0
3 0 O 2 0
9 0 O 2 0
4 0 O 1 0
4 0 O 1 0
0O 0 0 0 O
3 0 O 3 0
1 0 0 3 0
11 0 0 5 0
0O 0 0 0 O
6 0 O 2 0
9 0 O 3 0
0O 0 0O 0 O
18 0 0 13 o0
4 0 O 1 0
0O 0 0 0 O
0O 0 0 o0 oO
6 0 O 3 0
5 0 0 4 0
123 0 0 57 O

L JS VB BE HP
0O 0 14 19 5
0O 0 18 22 4
0 0 25 28 9
0 0 64 75 22
0 0 28 29 11
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Lanzadores

CL SO BB Bl 2B 3B
7 0 4 1 1 1
1 1 4 0 1 O
5 0 2 0 1 o0
8 3 8 4 2 1
8 0 1 0 4 1
29 4 19 5 9 3
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856
1333
2000

333
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944
1010
2000
1000

775
2409
2667
1000

0
2500
1859
1609

0

909

1393
0
1992
1300
500
0

753
1500
1216
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oBP
300
333
1000
333
250
500
385
1000
500
400
909
667
333
0
1000
636
692
0
364
643
0
706
500
500
0
353
667
505
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Eliminatoria

SLG
556
1000
1000

250
444
625
1000
500
375
1500
2000
667

1500
1222
917

545
750

1286
800

400
833
711
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AVE

222

333

1000

250
333
250
1000
500
250
833
500
333

1000
556
667

364
583

643
600

267
667
434
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o NN W O,

15,0
23,0
18,0
5,0
18,0
19,0
21,0
4,0
6,0
0,0
0,0
22,0
33,0
4,0
18,0
22,0
1,0
2,0
9,0
1,0
13,0
30,0
8,0
34,0
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1
0
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0
1
2
0
0
0
1
0
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0
0
2
0
3
1
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
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WHIP PCL BAVE

Defensa
(0] A
4 0
5 2
0 0
0 0
5 0
6 3
4 0
3 0
6 0
7 0
5 3
0 0
8 0
0 0
0 0
9 0
9 10
0 1
12 3
6 4
0 0
1 2
3 0
0 0
0 2
7 0
2 2

102 32
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3,1 2,70
4,0 2,00
6,0 1,83
14,2 2,05
6,0 2,00
34,0 2,06
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357
222
360
344
393
342
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1000
875

833
818
800
1000
1000
1000
1000
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1000
905
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938
833
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1000

1000
778
1000
912



